                  	A	Tough	Job	done	......Effortlessly	!!!1
C R I M P W E L L
 S    E    R    V    I    C    E    S
HYDRAULIC TORQUE
WRENCH CATALOG
	A	Tough	Job	done	......Effortlessly	!!!
Since 1994
                  	A	Tough	Job	done	......Effortlessly	!!!

ACCESSORIES
• Made of high strength Cr Mo alloy steel.
• Pass standard heat treatment process,
making the socket safe, reliable and
durable.
• KLCD series sockets can also be used
for WHCD series.
• Non- standard sockets can be
customized.
Wrench model
Working head
type
A/F
Model A/B Model A/B Model A/B Model A/B
CS3KLCD
CS3KLCD-36 S=36 3K3630 36/30 3K3627 36/27 3K3624 36/24
CS3KLCD-41 S=41 3K4136 41/36 3K4134 41/34 3K4130 41/30 3K4127 41/27
CS3KLCD-46 S=46 3K4641 46/41 3K4636 46/36 3K4634 46/34 3K4630 46/30
CS3KLCD-50 S=50 3K5046 50/46 3K5041 50/41 3K5036 50/36 3K5034 50/34
CS3KLCD-55 S=55 3K5550 55/50 3K5546 55/46 3K5541 55/41 3K5536 55/36
CS3KLCD-60 S=60 3K6055 60/55 3K6050 60/50 3K6046 60/46 3K6041 60/41
CS4KLCD
CS4KLCD-46 S=46 4K4641 46/41 4K4636 46/36 4K4634 46/34
CS4KLCD-50 S=50 4K5041 50/41 4K5036 50/36 4K5034 50/34
CS4KLCD-55 S=55 4K5546 55/46 4K5541 55/41 4K5536 55/36 4K5534 55/34
CS4KLCD-60 S=60 4K6050 60/50 4K6046 60/46 4K6041 60/41 4K6036 60/36
CS4KLCD-65 S=65 4K6555 65/55 4K6550 65/50 4K6546 65/46 4K6541 65/41
CS4KLCD-70 S=70 4K7060 70/60 4K7055 70/55 4K7050 70/50 4K7046 70/46
CS4KLCD-75 S=75 4K7565 75/65 4K7560 75/60 4K7555 75/55 4K7550 75/50
CS4KLCD-80 S=80 4K8070 80/70 4K8065 80/65 4K8060 80/60 4K8055 80/55
CS8KLCD
CS8KLCD-70 S=70 8K7060 70/60 8K7055 70/55 8K7050 70/50
CS8KLCD-75 S=75 8K7565 75/65 8K7560 75/60 8K7555 75/55 8K7550 75/50
CS8KLCD-80 S=80 8K8070 80/70 8K8065 80/65 8K8060 80/60 8K8055 80/55
CS8KLCD-85 S=85 8K8575 85/75 8K8570 85/70 8K8565 85/65 8K8560 85/60
CS8KLCD-90 S=90 8K9080 90/80 8K9075 90/75 8K9070 90/70 8K9065 90/65
CS8KLCD-95 S=95 8K9585 95/85 8K9580 95/80 8K9575 95/75 8K9570 95/70
CS8KLCD-100 S=100 8K10090 100/90 8K10085 100/85 8K10080 100/80 8K10075 100/75
CS8KLCD-105 S=105 8K10595 105/95 8K10590 105/90 8K10585 105/85 8K10580 105/80
CS14KLCD
CS14KLCD-80 S=80 14K8070 80/70 14K8065 80/65 14K8060 80/60
CS14KLCD-85 S=85 14K8575 85/75 14K8570 85/70 14K8565 85/65 14K8560 85/60
CS14KLCD-90 S=90 14K9080 90/80 14K9075 90/75 14K9070 90/70 14K9065 90/65
CS14KLCD-95 S=95 14K9585 95/85 14K9580 95/80 14K9575 95/75 14K9570 95/70
CS14KLCD-100 S=100 14K10090 100/90 14K10085 100/85 14K10080 100/80 14K10075 100/75
CS14KLCD-105 S=105 14K10595 105/95 14K10590 105/90 14K10585 105/85 14K10580 105/80
CS14KLCD-110 S=110 14K110100 110/100 14K11095 110/95 14K11090 110/90 14K11085 110/85
CS14KLCD-115 S=115 14K115105 115/105 14K115100 115/100 14K11595 115/95 14K11590 115/90
CS18KLCD
CS18KLCD-85 S=85 18K8575 85/75 18K8570 85/70 18K8565 85/65
CS18KLCD-90 S=90 18K9080 90/80 18K9075 90/75 18K9070 90/70 18K9065 90/65
CS18KLCD-95 S=95 16K9585 95/85 16K9580 95/80 16K9575 95/75 16K9570 95/70
CS18KLCD-100 S=100 18K10090 100/90 18K10085 100/85 18K10080 100/80 18K10075 100/75
CS18KLCD-105 S=105 18K10595 105/95 18K10590 105/90 18K10585 105/85 18K10580 105/80
CS18KLCD-110 S=110 18K110100 110/100 18K11095 110/95 18K11090 110/90 18K11085 110/85
CS18KLCD-115 S=115 18K115105 115/105 18K115100 115/100 18K11595 115/95 18K11590 115/90
CS18KLCD-120 S=120 18K120110 120/110 18K120105 120/105 18K120100 120/100 18K12095 120/95
A Tough Job done ......Effortlessly !!!
Page 9 of 15
•Made of high strength Cr Mo alloy steel.
•Pass standard heat treatment process, making the socket safe, reliable and durable.